LOT #1
ICE HERCULES 4806M

Tag #:

Registration #:
Date of Birth:
Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:

Weight:

Additional Details:
Overall Score:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

LOT #12

ICE NO PROBLEM 4815M

Tag #:

Registration #:
Date of Birth:
Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:

Weight:

Additional Details:
Overall Score:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

10
58
2.7
26
10
10
10

71
22
26
10
10

BASE PRICE

$5,000

4806M
5108135
5/4/2024

REGISTERED RED ANGUS

RED

PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A

Butt & Gut:

Frame Score:
Scrotal:

Dam Age:

Dam Weight:
Dam Udder Score:

Dam Frame Score:

OCC EASY RED
994

10
35
B85

1110

BASE PRICE

$5,000
4815M
5205333
5/28/2024
REGISTERED RED ANGUS
RED
ICE ASSASSIN 8803F
OCC EASY RED
902
Butt & Gut: 9

Frame Score:

Scrotal: 34
Dam Age: 5
Dam Weight: 1190
Dam Udder Score: 8
Dam Frame Score: 4

LOT #10
ICE APOLLO 4803M

Tag #:

Registration #:
Date of Birth:
Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:

Weight:

Additional Details:
Overall Score:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

LOT #30
ICE MAVERICK 4616M

Tag #:

Registration #:
Date of Birth:
Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:

Weight:

Additional Details:
Overall Score:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

71
2
26
10

10
73
N/A
N/A
10
10

BASE PRICE

$5,000
4803M
5108125
5/31/2024
REGISTERED RED ANGUS
RED
ICE ASSASSIN 8803F
OCC EASY RED
802
Butt & Gut: 8
Frame Score: 35
Scrotal: 34
Dam Age: 3
Dam Weight: 1100
Dam Udder Score: 9
Dam Frame Score: g

BASE PRICE

$5,000
4616M
N/A
5/17/2024
63%HH 32%AR 5%TA
RWF
ICE TRIPLE AXEL 7708E
OCC EASY RED
948
Butt & Gut: 10
Frame Score: 35
Scrotal: 345
Dam Age: 4
Dam Weight: 1545
Dam Udder Score: 9
Dam Frame Score: g
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