

## LOT #1

## ICE HERCULES 4806M



Tag #:	4806M
Registration #:	5108135
Date of Birth:	5/4/2024
Breed:	REGISTERED RED ANGUS
Color:	RED
Sire:	PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A
Maternal Grandsire:	OCC EASY RED
Weight:	994

## Additional Details:

Overall Score:	10	Butt & Gut:	10
Birth Weight:	58	Frame Score:	3.5
BW EPD:	-2.7	Scrotal:	35
Milk EPD:	26	Dam Age:	2
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	1110
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	8
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	3

## LOT #10

## ICE APOLLO 4803M



Tag #:	4803M
Registration #:	5108125
Date of Birth:	5/31/2024
Breed:	REGISTERED RED ANGUS
Color:	RED
Sire:	ICE ASSASSIN 8803F
Maternal Grandsire:	OCC EASY RED
Weight:	802

## Additional Details:

Overall Score:	8	Butt & Gut:	8
Birth Weight:	71	Frame Score:	3.5
BW EPD:	-2.3	Scrotal:	34
Milk EPD:	26	Dam Age:	3
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	1100
Fleshing Ability:	9	Dam Udder Score:	9
Calving Ease:	8	Dam Frame Score:	3

## LOT #12

## ICE NO PROBLEM 4815M



Tag #:	4815M
Registration #:	5205333
Date of Birth:	5/28/2024
Breed:	REGISTERED RED ANGUS
Color:	RED
Sire:	ICE ASSASSIN 8803F
Maternal Grandsire:	OCC EASY RED
Weight:	902

## Additional Details:

Overall Score:	9	Butt & Gut:	9
Birth Weight:	71	Frame Score:	4
BW EPD:	2.2	Scrotal:	34
Milk EPD:	26	Dam Age:	5
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	1190
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	8
Calving Ease:	8	Dam Frame Score:	4

## LOT #30

## ICE MAVERICK 4616M



Tag #:	4616M
Registration #:	N/A
Date of Birth:	5/17/2024
Breed:	63%HH 32%AR 5%TA
Color:	RWF
Sire:	ICE TRIPLE AXEL 7708E
Maternal Grandsire:	OCC EASY RED
Weight:	948

## Additional Details:

Overall Score:	10	Butt & Gut:	10
Birth Weight:	73	Frame Score:	3.5
BW EPD:	N/A	Scrotal:	34.5
Milk EPD:	N/A	Dam Age:	4
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	1545
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	9
Calving Ease:	6	Dam Frame Score:	3